BLOOMINGTON TOWNSHIP ANNUAL BUDGET FOR 2022

General Fund REVENUES
Taxes Levied

Intergovernmental Revenues & Other Taxes
Public Charges for Services

Miscellaneous Revenue
Other Financing Sources
Acct Funds Transferred In
TOTAL REVENUES

General Fund EXPENSES
General Government
Public Works

Health & Human Services
Education

Public Safety

Capital Outlay

Debt Service

Other Financing Uses
TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Proposed Other Town Funds

January 1, 2022

PROPOSED
2022 BUDGET
$279,419.00
$176,270.00
$1,000.00
$790.00
$0.00
$12,000.00

$469,479.00

PROPOSED
2022 BUDGET
$49,572.00
$329,379.00
$16,424.00
$500.00
$500.00
12,000.00
$40,604.00
$20,500.00
$469,479.00

Fund
Balance
2022 Revenues

2022 Expenditures

General Fund (Checkbook)

ARPA Fund
Contingency Fund
Equipment Fund
Infrastructure Fund
Debt Obligation

$27,000.00 $469,479.00
$19,102.01 $19,102.01
$47,500.00 $0.00
$189,731.77 $20,000.00
$15,000.00 $0.00
$136,081.59 $0.00

$469,479.00
$0.00
$0.00

$12,000.00
$0.00

$37,483.94

Fund

Balance

Dec. 31, 2022
$27,000.00
$38,204.02
$47,500.00
$197,731.77

$0.00

$98,597.65



