BLOOMINGTON TOWNSHIP ANNUAL BUDGET FOR 2022

	PROPOSED
General Fund REVENUES	2022 BUDGET
Taxes Levied	\$279,419.00
Intergovernmental Revenues & Other Taxes	\$176,270.00
Public Charges for Services	\$1,000.00
Miscellaneous Revenue	\$790.00
Other Financing Sources	\$0.00
Acct Funds Transferred In	\$12,000.00
TOTAL REVENUES	\$469,479.00
	PROPOSED
General Fund EXPENSES	2022 BUDGET
General Government	\$49,572.00
Public Works	\$329,379.00
Health & Human Services	\$16,424.00
Education	\$500.00
Public Safety	\$500.00
Capital Outlay	12,000.00
Debt Service	\$40,604.00
Other Financing Uses	\$20,500.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	\$469,479.00

	Fund Balance		Fund Balance	
Proposed Other Town Funds	January 1, 2022	2022 Revenues	2022 Expenditures	Dec. 31, 2022
General Fund (Checkbook)	\$27,000.00	\$469,479.00	\$469,479.00	\$27,000.00
ARPA Fund	\$19,102.01	\$19,102.01	\$0.00	\$38,204.02
Contingency Fund	\$47,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47,500.00
Equipment Fund	\$189,731.77	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$197,731.77
Infrastructure Fund	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Obligation	\$136,081.59	\$0.00	\$37,483.94	\$98,597.65